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(a) Gaussian prior

2 3 4 5
100

102

SD
 o

f e
rro

rs

SD of errors of MLE from true and noisy trajectories

0 true-traj.

1 true-traj.

4 true-traj.

0  noisy-traj.

1 noisy-traj.

4 noisy-traj.

2 3 4 5
Data size (log10N)

-10 2
-10

-1
0
1

10
102

M
ea

n 
of

 e
rro

rs

Mean of errors of MLE from true and noisy trajectories

(b) Uniform prior


